B.—17a. 114

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXX.—LANDS IMPROVEMENT.

1920-21

Vote No. 61.—Improved-farm Settlements

,, 62.—Lands, Miscellaneous

Torar— Crass XXX

450
11,550

12,000

Ttem.

H Q0 DO =

G w DO

MINISTER OF LANDS.

VOTE No. 61.
IMPROVED-FARM SETTLEMENTS—

Clearing, Ploughing, Grassing, Fencing (and Material),

Drasning, RBoading, Purchase of Stock, &e.

Auckland

Taranaki

Wellington

Roads in improved-farm settlement blocks to gl\e
access to the North Island Main Trunk Rallway
ares

Torar—Vore No. 61

VOTE No. 62.
LaNDs, MISCELLANEOUS—

Access to Section 3, Block XV, Kawhia S.D.

Access to sections in Taumatamahoe Block

Hauraki Pastoral Areas—
Thames, Ohinemuri, and Coromandel, formation,

construction, and compensation

Mamaku water-supply (subsidy, £1 for £1)

Southland-Waikiwi River Board (subsndy for widen-
ing, &c., the Waikiwi Stream)

Total required for- current year-—Vore No. 62

50
50
50

300

— 450

280
240

10,000
947

1,000

12,467
— | 11,550

TOTAL CLASS XXX .

£12,000




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

