Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXX.—LANDS IMPROVEMENT.

		1920-21					
Vote No. 61.—Improved-farm Settlements ,, 62.—Lands, Miscellaneous Total—Class XXX		£ 450 11,550 12,000					
				Item.		£	£
				-	MINISTER OF LANDS.		
$\begin{matrix}1\\2\\3\\4\end{matrix}$	VOTE No. 61. IMPROVED-FARM SETTLEMENTS— Clearing, Ploughing, Grassing, Fencing (and Material), Draining, Roading, Purchase of Stock, &c. Auckland Taranaki Wellington Roads in improved-farm settlement blocks to give access to the North Island Main Trunk Railway area Total—Vote No. 61	50 50 50 50	450				
1 2 3 4 5	VOTE No. 62. LANDS, MISCELLANEOUS— Access to Section 3, Block XV, Kawhia S.D. Access to sections in Taumatamahoe Block Hauraki Pastoral Areas— Thames, Ohinemuri, and Coromandel, formation, construction, and compensation Mamaku water-supply (subsidy, £1 for £1) Southland-Waikiwi River Board (subsidy for widening, &c., the Waikiwi Stream) Total required for current year—Vote No. 62	280 240 10,000 947 1,000 12,467	11,550				
	TOTAL CLASS XXX .	£12,					